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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 00090 SS FORNESE
FRIEDRICH Greta
FREZZA Giuliano
GRION Ireneo

FUMAGALLI SOTTO CORONA Giuli

GARLANDA Paolo
DELLA PIETRA Giuseppe
ROMANELLO Mauro
PLETTI Marco

CIMENTI Stefano

DIANA Alice
CORADAZZI Luca
PLETTI Enrico
CORADAZZI Simone
ZACCHINI Francesco

PUNTI  ANNO COM

398.60
169.18
90.44
168.22
72.72
122.10

1956
1943
1957
1955
1962
1961
1963
1967
1975
1997
2000
2000
2002
2002

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

153.73
116.10
154.58
72.19
35.88

256.85

2 00341 SC PORDENONE

COLLINASSI Paola
PITTINO Nicolino
FUSULAN Catalin
CESCON Stefano
VERSOLATO Riccardo
FUSULAN Rebecca
POLESE-SERAFINI Giorgio
SANTAROSSA Massimiliano
TOSCANO Andrea
PAGAZZI Simone

PEROTTI Riccardo

Mihai

01255 SC ALPE 2000

CELLINI Rossana
PITTINO Giorgio
BIDOLI Mauro
STEFANINI Stefano
GAIER Andrea
MITTONE Cristian
BIANCUZZ| Andrea
ZULIANI Luca
TAURO Luca
BIDOLI Marco
SURZA Luca

156.83

77.96
106.08
114.63
107.61
159.82
146.32
145.23

97.34
238.36
198.90

1960
1949
1963
1984
1995
2000
2000
1998
2001
2002
2001

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

186.31
57.62
60.02

139.24
19.51
57.10

133.10

1965
1957
1962
1959
1966
1967
1967
1979
1988
1998
2002

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

175.18
27.67
166.62

4 00845 SC FELETTO AD

ZILLI  Maria-Teresa
HOFFER Luciano
FAION Gianni
PERATONER Carlo
FADINI Tristano
MORRETTA Giorgio

5 00673 SC 70
VENNIRO Lorenzo
STIGLIANI  Paolo
ROMANELLI Manlio
LIUZZl Alessandro

203.25
117.42
88.29
50.96
76.83
59.40

1958
1947
1947
1958
1960
1964

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

111.35
128.62
62.29

1963
1963
1966
1975

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

COD.
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00090
00090
00090
00090
00090
00090
00090
00090
00090
00090
00090
00090
00090

00341
00341
00341
00341
00341
00341
00341
00341
00341
00341
00341

01255
01255
01255
01255
01255
01255
01255
01255
01255
01255
01255

00845
00845
00845
00845
00845
00845

00673
00673
00673
00673

SOCIETA'

SS
SS
S8
SS
S§S
SS
S§S
SS
SS
SS
SS
S8
SS
SS

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
SC
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SC
SC

2794
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE

2240
PORDENONE
PORDENONE
PORDENONE
PORDENONE
PORDENONE
PORDENONE
PORDENONE
PORDENONE
PORDENONE
PORDENONE
PORDENONE

2240
ALPE 2000
ALPE 2000
ALPE 2000
ALPE 2000
ALPE 2000
ALPE 2000
ALPE 2000
ALPE 2000
ALPE 2000
ALPE 2000
ALPE 2000

1680
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD

1265

SC 70
SC 70
SC 70
SC 70

TEMPO TOTALE

1'07.64
1'03.52
55.14
1'00.11
51.56
55.94
1'13.44
55.95
53.90
54.60
48.31
48.34
51.17
53.02

56.36
57.14
51.96
52.66
50.13
54.64
50.87
55.29
50.57
51.66
54.09

56.69
56.57
52.22
57.64
48.52
52.89
56.67
1'03.97
57.73
48.07
52.05

1'00.44
57.90
58.00
52.23
53.50
51.04

56.78
58.57
52.80
57.77

PUNTI

151
301
228

76
313
144

24
124
305
301
275
240
208
104

301
254
289
122
304
244
172

34
260
182

78

304
152
265

72
310
217

93
301

61
309
156

302
308
270
304
217
279

96
48
248
183
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SCI CLUB MONTE CANIN A.D.

)

FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA
SPORT
INVERNALI
COMITATO REGIONALE
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Udine Udine
POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO TOTALE
PETT CODICE  COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD. SOCIETA' PUNTI
3 77 31366 CESCA Andrea 7949 1984 FVG 00673 SC 70 50.66 183
4 87 41519 SPADARO Rebecca 151.93 2000 FVG 00673 SC 70 56.14 122
2 82 43362 SERGI SERGAS Shanti 22359 2001 FVG 00673 SC 70 58.67 151
4 97 43309 DUIMOVICH Pietro 107.20 2001 FVG 00673 SC 70 50.70 234
6 00061 SC MONTE CANIN 1137
2 5 76701 CHIAPPA Francesca 254.31 1965 FVG 00061 SC MONTE CANIN 1'00.75 228
5 14 1870 GORTAN CAPPELLARI Umberto 139.54 1946 FVG 00061 SC MONTE CANIN 1'04.39 154
6 16 2150 AGOSTINETTO Roberto 19226 1947 FVG 00061 SC MONTE CANIN 1'05.86 116
8 18 1745 PIANO Claudio 1946 FVG 00061 SC MONTE CANIN 1'11.04 39
9 25 2931 GALLETTI Bruno 203.71 1949 FVG 00061 SC MONTE CANIN 1'07.96 85
6 40 8678 DEL MESTRE Tancredi 9541 1959 FVG 00061 SC MONTE CANIN 54.03 193
9 57 12495 GALLETTI Stefano 155.78 1964 FVG 00061 SC MONTE CANIN 58.89 62
5 65 21625 AGOSTINETTO Alessandro 241.39 1971 FVG 00061 SC MONTE CANIN 1'04.48 61
8 99 41986 RIZZI Mattia 149.56 2000 FVG 00061 SC MONTE CANIN 54.54 69
8 113 45131 LAVORENTI Carlo 2002 FVG 00061 SC MONTE CANIN 52.21 130
7 00870 SC TRE COMUNI 1122
1 8 20473 SALVADOR Stefania 1970 FVG 00870 SC TRE COMUNI 1'15.69 301
7 26 4297 MITTONE Lucio 21530 1952 FVG 00870 SC TRE COMUNI 1'03.32 141
5 54 17771 CIANI Stefano 99.62 1968 FVG 00870 SC TRE COMUNI 53.06 186
4 60 19657 GRAZIOTTO Ranieri 40.00 1970 FVG 00870 SC TRE COMUNI 1'01.54 122
2 78 32426 MOCCHIUTTI Andrea 106.20 1986 FVG 00870 SC TRE COMUNI 50.57 244
4 106 36429 GOTTARDO Simone 188.21 1993 FVG 00870 SC TRE COMUNI 56.24 76
11 108 44991 CIANI Daniele 230.26 2002 FVG 00870 SC TRE COMUNI 54.42 52
8 00547 MONTE DAUDA 959
2 98 83024 DI LENA Nicola 113.15 1996 FVG 00547 MONTE DAUDA 50.61 228
3 105 38545 10B Rudy 17792 1996 FVG 00547 MONTE DAUDA 51.83 152
5 88 40821 MARIUZZA Fiamma 202.16 1999 FVG 00547 MONTE DAUDA 56.28 61
4 89 40509 DASSI Maurizio 56.11 1999 FVG 00547 MONTE DAUDA 49.07 206
1 96 44832 AGOSTINIS Cristiano 100.00 2002 FVG 00547 MONTE DAUDA 48.47 312
9 01012 SC SAURIS 809
7 43 8010 SCHNEIDER Fausto 11323 1959 FVG 01012 SC SAURIS 54.75 169
6 53 15775 SCHNEIDER Enrico 93.61 1966 FVG 01012 SC SAURIS 54.36 155
3 84 41286 SCHNEIDER Veronica 170.90 1999 FVG 01012 SC SAURIS 55.73 183
1 85 45063 SCHNEIDER Greta 188.32 2002 FVG 01012 SC SAURIS 54.20 302
10 00110 CAI XXX OTTOBRE 803
4 24 4181 ROATTO Claudio 190.83 1952 FVG 00110 CAI XXX OTTOBRE 1'00.45 226
11 28 3612 LENARDON Giorgio 298.42 1951 FVG 00110 CAl XXX OTTOBRE 1'12.59 28
1 63 22808 MARCHESI Stefano 19417 1973 FVG 00110 CAI XXX OTTOBRE 55.61 305
2 69 24335 STIPCOVICH Davide 168.63 1974 FVG 00110 CAl XXX OTTOBRE 55.25 244
1 00606 SC DUE ASD RONCHI 606
1 9 26 BARBANA Giovanni 1929 FVG 00606 SC DUE ASD RONCHI 1'28.87 301
2 64 20636 FATTORI Gianluca 232.79 1971 FVG 00606 SC DUE ASD RONCHI 1'00.02 244
5 71 26306 COLAUTTI Enrico 327.58 1976 FVG 00606 SC DUE ASD RONCHI 1'07.37 61
12 00095 CIMENTI SCI 558
7 17 2146 VENTURA Francesco 24488 1947 FVG 00095 CIMENTI SCI 1'09.03 77
2 20 3979  CASASOLA Maurizio 66.57 1952 FVG 00095 CIMENTI SCI 56.95 283
5) 22 4516 MACUTAN Pierangelo 14153 1953 FVG 00095 CIMENTI SCI 1'00.55 198
13 00358 SC SACILE 442
1 86 39459 BENEDET Giulia 171.67 1998 FVG 00358 SC SACILE 54.55 305
6 101 40050 LUCCHESE Isacco 11265 1998 FVG 00358 SC SACILE 51.63 137
14 00055 MONTE LUSSARI 368
1 19 3652 SEVERI Edoardo 28.00 1951 FVG 00055 MONTE LUSSARI 51.98 311
10 29 657437 ZIN Franco 1951 FVG 00055 MONTE LUSSARI 1'08.25 57
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POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO TOTALE

PETT CODICE = COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD. SOCIETA' PUNTI
15 01230 SS MLADINA 363

4 15 2217 SOSIC Stojan 166.62 1947 FVG 01230 SS MLADINA 1'02.78 193

6 23 2917 GRECO Roberto 185.47 1949 FVG 01230 SS MLADINA 1'01.80 170
16 00733 MONTE ZONCOLAN 305

1 76 31904 FERIGO Massimiliano 43.82 1985 FVG 00733 MONTE ZONCOLAN 49.17 305
17 01026 SK DEVIN 303

9 47 10326 SKERK Claudio 208.66 1961 FVG 01026 SK DEVIN 56.39 120

3 67 22000 SUDANO Nicola 281.17 1972 FVG 01026 SK DEVIN 1'01.36 183
18 01667 BRDINA SMUCARSK 286

2 91 45143 TAUCER Alan 11491 2002 FVG 01667 BRDINA SMUCARSK 49.32 286
19 00259 US ALDO MORO 241

4 35 9647 SELENATI Nicola 56.34 1961 FVG 00259 US ALDO MORO 52.52 241
20 00003 SC SAPPADA 231

3 13 1565 PILLER Giovanni 127.79 1945 FVG 00003 SC SAPPADA 58.33 231
21 03310 DLF TRIESTE 209

3 7 17124 GIGLIO Nadja 1968 FVG 03310 DLF TRIESTE 1'12.56 152

10 59 13832 PIBROVEC Dario 258.00 1965 FVG 03310 DLF TRIESTE 1'01.94 31

12 112 45325 ABOZZI Manuel 2002 FVG 03310 DLF TRIESTE 1'06.88 26
22 01020 LIGNANO SABBIADORO 122

4 70 25938 PERUCH Francesco 259.87 1976 FVG 01020 LIGNANO SABBIADORO 1'02.62 122
23 00814 SC BRUGNERA 113

8 27 4330 SANDRIN Ernesto 224.62 1953 FVG 00814 SC BRUGNERA 1'07.89 113
24 00176 SS RAVASCLETTO 103

7 92 41243 DA POZZO Massimo 13369 1999 FVG 00176 SS RAVASCLETTO 52.25 103
25 00794 SC GRADO 76

4 6 13167 VISINTIN Marina 1964 FVG 00794 SC GRADO 1'14.10 76
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